1 (of 2) sales@pricetwa.co.uk  |  +44 (0)1934 835900www.pricetwa.co.uk
06/09/17 – V.1
D
ep
th
W
id
th

F J K
PTHF-250
 Trench Heater (250 mm Wide)
 Low Energy Consumption
 24 V DC EC Fan
 DESCRIPTION
Designed to provide heating in areas
with large glass walls, for either
commercial or domestic applications
with lengths from 700 mm to 4800 mm.
Fixing:
•	 floor installation
•	 adjustable fixing feet
•	 connects to LTHW systems
 MODELS
PTF-250/65:	 65 mm depth (2 pass)
PTF-250/80:	 80 mm depth (2 pass)
PTF-250/90:	 90 mm depth (4 pass)
PTF-250/110:	 110 mm depth (4 pass)
PTF-250/125:	 125 mm depth (4 pass)
PTF-250/140:	 140 mm depth (4 pass)
GRILLE MATERIALS
Transverse roll up:
• Aluminium (no finish, bronze or black)
• Stainless Steel